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12/15/21

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/15/21 - 12/18/21 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA) 
Judge J2 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J3 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 287.45  287.451 14.50
Grace Cable (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 284.80  284.802 14.40
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 269.55  269.553 14.40
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 267.10  267.104 14.00
Anne Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 266.10  266.105 14.80
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 256.95  256.956 14.80
Maia Goldstein (Auburn University) 255.00  255.007 14.40
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 249.30  249.308 14.90
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 241.35  241.359 14.40
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 240.50  240.5010 14.00
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 230.15  230.1511 14.50
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 229.65  229.6512 14.20
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 228.10  228.1013 14.00
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 227.70  227.7014 14.20
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 226.55  226.5515 14.40
Ava Talorico (Auburn University) 222.15  222.1516 14.10
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 210.50  210.5017 14.60
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Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/15/21 - 12/18/21 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J2 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 287.45 304.45 304.451 14.50
Grace Cable (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 284.80 285.15 285.152 14.40
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 241.35 272.70 272.703 14.40
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 269.55 272.40 272.404 14.40
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 249.30 266.25 266.255 14.90
Anne Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 266.10 264.90 264.906 14.80
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 230.15 249.75 249.757 14.50
Maia Goldstein (Auburn University) 255.00 247.65 247.658 14.40
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 210.50 247.25 247.259 14.60
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 227.70 246.20 246.2010 14.20
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 256.95 244.30 244.3011 14.80
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 229.65 241.20 241.2012 14.20
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 267.10 240.70 240.7013 14.00
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 226.55 236.40 236.4014 14.40
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 228.10 235.45 235.4515 14.00
Ava Talorico (Auburn University) 222.15 219.65 219.6516 14.10
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 240.50 110.30 110.3017 14.00 S

University of Auburn

Meet Sponsored By Page 2 / 2www.divemeets.com


